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Schutzenkreis Esslingen
Kreisdamenpokal

18.09.2010

Luftgewehr

Name Verein S1 S2
Esther Schmidtblaicher SV Stetten/Filder 89 86
Ines Simon SV Stetten/Filder 90 92
Elisabeth Kowarsch SV Stetten/Filder 89 79
Name Verein S1 82
Birgit Hanke SGi Reichenbach 93 92
Romy Puhrmann SGi Reichenbach 86 87
Melanie Forster SGi Reichenbach 84 83
Name Verein S1 S2
Julia Priebe SGes Esslingen 93 91
Nadine Schmid SGes Esslingen 91 92
Einzelwertung

Name Verein S1 S2
Julia Priebe SGes Esslingen 93 91
Nadine Schmid SGes Esslingen 91 92
Birgit Hanke SGi Reichenbach 93 92
Esther Schmidtblaicher SV Stetten/Filder 89 86
Ines Simon SV Stetten/Filder 90 92
Elisabeth Kowarsch SV Stetten/Filder 89 79
Romy Puhrmann SGi Reichenbach 86 87
Melanie Forster SGi Reichenbach 84 83
llona Peter SV Stetten/Filder 82 74
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Luftpistole

Name

Elisabeth Kowarsch
Sabrina Peter
Sandra Borst

Name
Julia Priebe
Nadine Schmid

Name
Romy Puhrmann
Regina List

Einzelwertung

Name

Julia Priebe
Elisabeth Kowarsch
Sabrina Peter
Nadine Schmid
Romy Puhrmann
Sandra Borst
Regina List

Kreisdamenpokal
18.09.2010
Verein S1
SV Stetten/Filder 86
SV Stetten/Filder 88
SV Stetten/Filder 61
Verein S1
SGes Esslingen 86
SGes Esslingen 77
Verein S1
SGi Reichenbach 76
SGi Reichenbach 60
Verein S1
SGes Esslingen 86
SV Stetten/Filder 86
SV Stetten/Filder 88
SGes Esslingen 77
SGi Reichenbach 76
SV Stetten/Filder 61
SGi Reichenbach 60

Schitzenkreis Esslingen
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65
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87
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57
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87
83
85
85
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87
57

S4
87
83
73

S4
86
75

S4
75
66

S4
86
87
83
75
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73
66

Gesamt
336
335
292

Gesamt
346
317

Gesamt
302
248

Gesamt
346
336
335
317
302
292
248
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